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Talbot County—Continued
Shellfish—Population survey; law repealed ............. ossnesanes
Sheriff—Compensation
State’s Attorney—Salary
Trial magistrates—Probation without verdict ......ceceeene

Tax Administrators—Appropriation to Federation of ........

Tax Court—See Maryland Tax Court

Tax Credits—See Tax Exemptions

Taxes—

Admissions and amusement tax—

Appropriation to Division

Baltimore City, Baltimore County; exception ... .

Bowling alleys exempt

Distribution of
Allegany County—

Judicial rules; fiscal year basis

Levy; date for
Amusement tax—See Admissions tax, this heading
Baltimore City—

Collector; bonding requirements

Dates due; interest, discounts
Bonds—See under Bonds
Charles County—Payable, for alcoholic beverage license
Department—Appropriation to
Estate Tax-—Error in law corrected

Franchise tax—
Distribution
Exclusions; filing date
Savings and loan associations

Gasoline tax—
Distribution of
Division; appropriation to

Howard County—Imposition of

Income tax—

Combat pay; exclusion
Distribution to subdivisions
Division appropriation to
Tips; withholding provisions

Inheritance tax—
Exemptions; agencies influencing legislation .........cveeus .
Prepayment; law generally amended .........cccccerernrearesases

Insurance—Annuities; tax reduction

Motor vehicles revenue—Distribution

Prince George’s County—
Fire tax; distribution
Fire tax; increase
Stock in business

Recordation tax—Howard County

Refunds—Appeals to Tax Court

Retail sales tax—See Sales tax, this heading

Sales tax—

Appeals; how heard

Colostomy and ileostomy appliances .......cccisesen ceassnnse
Division; appropriation to

Chap.

343
364
235

36
138

138
313
312
138

206
176

274
138

25
196

138
295

138
138
609

297
138
138
595

399
696
662
138

729
745
612
609
169

261
262

138

Page
632
651
497

214

217
607
606
208

445
386

647

222, 305, 827
60

411

207
10
578

208
218
1073

580
209
218
1043

690
1229
1184

208, 209

1287
1314
1086
1073

368

534
536

82
219



