1564 INDEX

m 17	~~	5
Talbot County—Continued	Chap.	Page
Shellfish—Population survey; law repealed	343	632
Sheriff—Compensation	364	651
State's Attorney—Salary	235	497
Trial magistrates—Probation without verdict	35	59
Tax Administrators—Appropriation to Federation of	138	214
Tax Court—See Maryland Tax Court		
Tax Credits—See Tax Exemptions		
Taxes—		
Admissions and amusement tax—		
Appropriation to Division	138	217
Baltimore City, Baltimore County; exception	313	607
Bowling alleys exempt	312	606
Distribution of	138	208
Allegany County—		
Judicial rules; fiscal year basis	36	60
Levy; date for	6	9
Amusement tax—See Admissions tax, this heading		
Baltimore City—		
Collector; bonding requirements	206	445
Dates due; interest, discounts	176	385
Bonds—See under Bonds		
Charles County—Payable, for alcoholic beverage license	274	547
Department—Appropriation to	138	222, 305, 327
Estate Tax—Error in law corrected	25	50
77	195	411
Franchise tax—	400	207
Distribution	138	207
Exclusions; filing date	7	10
Savings and loan associations	295	578
Gasoline tax—	100	900
Distribution of	138	208
Division; appropriation to	138	218
Howard County—Imposition of	609	1073
Income tax—	00=	roo
Combat pay; exclusion	297	580
Distribution to subdivisions	138	209
Division appropriation to	138	218
Tips; withholding provisions	5 95	1043
Inheritance tax—	000	200
Exemptions; agencies influencing legislation	399	690
Prepayment; law generally amended	696	1229
Insurance—Annuities; tax reduction	662	1184
Motor vehicles revenue—Distribution	138	208, 209
Prince George's County— Fire tax; distribution	729	1287
Fire tax; increase	745	1314
Stock in business	612	1086
Recordation tax—Howard County	609	1073
Refunds—Appeals to Tax Court	169	368
Retail sales tax—See Sales tax, this heading	200	530
Sales tax—		
Appeals; how heard	261	534
••	262	535
Colostomy and ileostomy appliances	59	82
Division; appropriation to	138	219